
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 104-0555 Name: Traffic Counts and Speed Zone Studie

Status:Type: City Resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/15/2004 Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment
Agency / City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/20/2004 7/20/2004

Title: Subject: Traffic Counts and Speed Zone Studies
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing amendment to the agreement with Kimley-Horn and
Associates to conduct average daily traffic counts and radar speed zone studies for an additional
amount not to exceed $25,000 (total contract amount not to exceed $270,790) and a time of
performance extension from June 30, 2004 to December 31, 2004

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Scheduling Request.pdf, 2. Item 8  7-13-04.pdf, 3. Item S10-21CC.pdf, 4. 78699 CMS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedMeeting of the Oakland City
Council

7/20/2004 1 Pass

Approved the Recommendation of Staff,
and Forward

*Special Public Works Committee7/13/2004 1 Pass

Scheduled*Rules & Legislation Committee6/17/2004 1

Subject: Traffic Counts and Speed Zone Studies
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing amendment to the agreement with Kimley-Horn and
Associates to conduct average daily traffic counts and radar speed zone studies for an additional amount not
to exceed $25,000 (total contract amount not to exceed $270,790) and a time of performance extension from
June 30, 2004 to December 31, 2004
[Enter body here.]

City of Oakland Printed on 7/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

